
The Children's Trust
Pre-Qualified Auditing Services

Presented in alphabetical order

Count Firm Name First Name Last Name Phone Number E-mail
1 Anthony Brunson, PA Anthony Brunson 305-733-8165 abrunson@abcpasolutions.com
2 Aguiar Cabrera Maceo & Co., LLP Noemi Cabrera-Maceo   305-558-8964 nmaceo@aguiarcpa.com
3 Baylis+company, PA Tracy Kimbrough 863-688-8841 tracy.kimbrough@bayliscpas.com
4 BCA Watson Rice, LLP Carshena Allison 305-947-1638 callison@bcawatsonrice.com
5 BDO USA, LLP Wilbert Santos 305-420-8016 wsantos@bdo.com
6 Berkowitz Pollack Brant Advisors and Accountants Melissa Gracey 305-379-7000 Mgracey@bpbcpa.com 
7 BKD LLP Justin Kesinger 417-522-0480 jkensinger@bkd.com
8 Brunt, Sweeney, Matz, PA Matthew Matz 954-981-7940 matt@bruntmatzcpa.com
9 C Borders-Byrd, CPA LLC Cynthia Borders 954-742-7997 cbb@cborderscpa.com
10 Caballero Fierman Llerena + Garcia, LLP Andrew Fierman 305-662-7272 afierman@cflgcpa.com
11 Carr, Riggs & Ingram, LLC Jeannine Busch 850-878-8777 jbusch@cricpa.com
12 Catarineau & Givens, PA Connie Catarineau 305-596-7883 accountants@catarineaucpa.com
13 Cesar A. Cifuentes, CPA, PA Cesar Cifuentes 954-288-5444 cifuentescpa@live.com
14 Citrin Cooperman & Company Nick De La Vega 305-444-0999 nick@appelrouth.com
15 Crowe LLP Michelle Blackstock 954-202-2924 michelle.blackstock@crowe.com
16 Daszkal Bolton, LLP Henry Martin 561-886-5269 hmartin@dbllp.com
17 Dave V. John, LLC Dave John 954-735-8855 dave@davejohncpa.com
18 De La Hoz, Perez & Barbeito, PLLC Vivian Grant 305-448-5585 vgant@dpbcpa.com
19 Ernst & Young LLP Chrissy Galvan 305-415-1903 Chrissy.Galvan@ey.com
20 EisnerAmper LLP Robert Bedwell 954-475-3199 Robert.bedwell@eisneramper.com
21 Galleros Robinson Ronald Weinbaum 561-998-3755 rweinbaum@gallerosrobinson.com 
22 Gardner & Associates, PA Carole Gardner 305-775-2181 cpgardnercpa@gmail.com
23 Garcia, Espinosa, Miyares, Rodriguez, Trueba & CO. LLP (“GEMRT”) Gerry Donates 305-529-5400 gdonates@gemrtcpa.com
24 GLSC & Company, PPLC Pablo Llerena 305-373-0123 llerena@glsccpa.com
25 Grant, Stewart-Heron, LLC Carole Stewart-Heron 954-486-2100 Carole.Stewart-Heron@gsh-cpa.com
26 Grau & Associates David Caplivski 561-994-9299 dcaplivski@graucpa.com
27 Gutierrez Madariaga John-Paul Madariaga 305-747-7285 jp@gco-cpa.com
28 Hancock, Askew & Co., LLP Alfredo Reynoso 305-697-5187 Areynoso@hancockaskew.com
29 Harvey, Covington & Thomas of South Florida, LLC Roderick Harvey 954-966-4435 rharvey@hct-cpa.com
30 HLB Gravier, LLP Reggie Rodriguez 305-446-3022 rrodriguez@hlbgravier.com
31 Hudson Robillard & Company Hudson Robillard 786-361-3931 hrobillard@hrcocpa.com
32 Infante & Company Roger Infante 954-922-8866 iccpas@aol.com
33 Ivy Accounting, Tax & Advisory Jacob Zhang 786-227-6928 jacob@ivy-cpa.com
34 Kantor, Palmetto, Zeigler, Chamberlain & Perrella, PL Linda Zeigler 954-486-1995 lzeigler@zzcpa.com
35 Keefe, McCullough & Co., LLP William Benson 954-771-0896 bill.benson@kmccpa.com
36 Kilgour & Associates, LLC Marlon Kilgour 305-793-1772 marlon@kilgourcpa.com
37 Marcum, LLP Branden Lopez 305-995-9687 branden.lopez@marcumllp.com
38 Mayer Hoffman McCann P.C. Mike Godlewski 617-761-0552 mgodlewski@cbiztofias.com

The following list of CPA firms are The Children's Trust Pre-Qualified Program-Specific Auditing Services.  If a provider chooses a CPA 
firm from this list, then The Children's Trust will reimburse a portion of the cost of provider's program specific audit, in accordance with 
our budget guidelines.
This list is updated frequently, so please check back for CPA firms that are either added or deleted.
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Count Firm Name First Name Last Name Phone Number E-mail
39 Menendez, CPA, PA Jose Menendez 954-290-9525 jose@menendezcpa.com
40 MMR CPA Marie Rosier 954-448-7721 marie.rosier@mmrtax.com
41 Moore, Stephens Lovelace, PA Julie Baird 305-819-9555 jbaird@mslcpa.com
42 Morrison, Brown, Argiz & Farra, LLC David Hollander 305-373-5500 Dhollander@mbafcpa.com
43 Nzeribe & Company, PA Richard Nzeribe 305-653-9990 nzeribeco@aol.com
44 PAAST Shane  Sasso 305-567-0150 ssasso@paast.com
45 Patterson-Clark CPA, PA Antoinette Patterson 954-604-4797 pattersoncpafirm@aol.com
46 Pinschasik, Yelen, Muskat, Stein, LLC Darwish Kaiyal 305-858-5800 DKaiyal@psms-cpa.com
47 RLMolina, LLC Rudy Larrimore 954-843-3512 rudy@rlmolina.com
48 Robbins and Moroney, PA Michael Robbins 954-467-3100 mike@robbinsandmoroney.com
49 RSM US LLP Jeffrey Gervase 407-581-3568 jeffrey.gervase@rsmus.com
50 Sanson, Kline, Jacomino, Tandoc & Gamarra, LLP Richie Tandoc 305-269-8633 richie.tandoc@skjtg-cpa.com
51 Sharff, Wittmer, Kurtz, Jackson & Diaz, P.A. Laura Feinberg 305-666-7229 LFeinberg@swkj-cpa.com
52 Sotolongo & Associates, P.A. Emil Sotolongo 305-776-5778 sotolongocpa@yahoo.com
53 S. Davis & Associates, P.A Tanya Davis 305-628-1595 TDavis@sdaviscpa.com
54 Steve Gardner, CPA Steve Gardner 305-606-3102 steve@stevelgardner.com
55 Steven S. Sapp, CPA Steven Sapp 305-310-8043 sapp.steve@gmail.com
56 Templeton & Company Juan Cocuy 561-798-9988 jcocuy@templetonco.com
57 The Preston Firm Julian Preston 305-333-0038 jpreston@thepmwgroup.com
58 The Sharpton Group, PA Kevin Adderley 305-374-1574 KEA@SharptonGroup.com
59 Thomas & Company, CPA, PA Jose Thomas 954-435-7272 josecpa@jttcpa.com
60 TriMerge Consulting Group, PA Geraldine Lazarre 305-940-5344 glazarre@trimergecpa.com
61 Turner & Associates Stephen Enriquez 305-377-0777 senriquez@turnercpas.com
62 Verdeja, De Armas & Trujillo, LLP Doris Peña 305-446-3177 dpena@vdtcpa.com
63 Vigo & Vigo CPA Jorge Vigo 305-266-1812 jorgev@vigocpa.com
64 W.A. Anderson Consulting, LLC Winsome Anderson 954-233-9458 winsome.anderson@cpa.com
65 Withum, Smith & Brown Ed Hofma 407-849-1569 EHofma@Withum.com
66 Y.J. Michel & Associates Yanick Michel 305-248-7202 yanickm@yjmichel.com
67 ZOMMA Group, LLP Jenny Ballesteros 305-444-8288 Jenny.ballesteros@zommagroup.com
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